
HCC MEMBER CONTACT LIST 
 

January 18, 2007 
DISTRICT NAME ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Matthew Cohn 346 Clancy St 442-4318 
444-5982 

mcohn@mt.gov 

Laura Erikson 511 Spencer 447-8383 lerikson@co.lewis-clark.mt.us
Amy Glasscock  * 19 Jefferson St 442-6162 amyhcc@mt.net 
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Ken Saunders 7 Limestone Ct 449-3322 Ksaunders-hcc@qwest.net 
Lynne Boone 638 1st St 449-3899  lboone-hcc-2@earthlink.net 
George McCauley 926 5th Ave 449-3087 gmccauley@mt.net 
Larry Mitchell  * 612 Wintergreen Ct 442-6344  larrymitchell@earthlink.net 
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Rebecca Ridenour 842 5th Ave 442-2913 
444-5344 

mtbecca@juno.com 

George Hoff * 1409 Cannon H 443-6479 gthoff1@msn.com 
Teresa Klotz 1511 Knight St H 442-8829 

W 444-2815 
tob@onewest.net 

Bill Roberts  1217 Stuart H 443-4993 bill.roberts.hcc@bresnan.net 
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VACANT    
Jim Tucker, JR * 1427 Waukesha 431-3587 Jjtucker6@bresnan.net 

VACANT    
VACANT    
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VACANT    
Marshall Gingery 2522 Primrose Ln H 442-4849 

C 461-0402 
megingery@bresnan.net 

Jerry McGee 429 Paxon St. H 443-5420 
W 447-8479 

jmcgee@ixi.net 

Thom Warsinski  * 1401 Phoenix H 495-9988 
W 444-2850

Oakleaf@bresnan.net 
twarsinski@mt.gov 
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VACANT    
Jim Christnacht  1517 Jerome Pl. H 443-5291 jchristnac@aol.com 
Allen Tompkins  1307 Ninth Ave. H 443-4352 atompkins@mt.net 
Justin Trafton 1505 E Lyndale H 442-4534 

W 442-5153 
Justintrafton_hcc6@msn.com 
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VACANT    
Mary Ann Dunwell 2520 Lookout Circle H 449-7340 

C 461-5358 
mdunwell@bresnan.net 

Bob Habeck  * 2126 Crystal Dr H 443-6143 
W 444-7305

bhabeck@mt.gov 

Mark McDonnell 2116 Turmaline 461-4912 mcdhccdist7@yahoo.com 
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Ellen Bell 590 Janet St 202-2332 ebell@bresnan.net 
 

Chair –  Justin Trafton    Vice Chair – Bob Habeck 
Secretary –  Teresa Klotz    Treasurer - Jim Christnacht 

 
* CURRENT DISTRICT CHAIR   WEB Site - www.helenacitizenscouncil.com 
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